Juniorzy

Kat. 77 kg

Snatch

Rank Name
KARAPETYAN Andranik

MIRI Ali

STOIAN Doru llie

MOHAMED Ahmed Emad Gouda

ABDELRAOUF Ezzeldin Gamal
Thabet

CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA Andres
Mauricio

GEDIK Sadrettin
CHEPIK Roman
MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider

0 NABIEV Fayzullo
11 GABRITCHIDZE Irakli

12 KIM Sungmin

13 LOPEZ FARIAS Bastian Andres
14 CEYLAN Bahadir Nezih

15 DAMRON Nathan Charles

16 TABA Kojum

WORMALD CISTERNA Kevin

Enrigue
18 TROZZ| Dominick Robert

19 OSTROVSKY Viktor

20 KUKOSH Dmytro

21 BOUFFARD Felix-Antoine
22 CHERTKOV Daniel

23 LARK Leo Wing Thai

MOHAMMED KADHUM Karrar
Mohammed Jawad
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Born
15.12.1995
01.08.1995
06.07.1996
21.07.1996

24.11.1997

15.08.1997

05.05.1997
18.09.1995
02.10.1995
11.03.1995
12.11.1995
25.02.1997
26.09.1995
10.05.1996
06.05.1996
18.06.1997

11.09.1996

15.01.1997
27.01.1995
06.03.1996
06.04.1996
02.10.1997
13.05.1996

25.07.1995

--- LAHTEENMAKI Jaakko Petrinpoika 02.04.1996

Clean&Jerk

Rank Name

MIRI Ali

CHEPIK Roman

MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider
KARAPETYAN Andranik

STOIAN Doru llie

LOPEZ FARIAS Bastian Andres

NABIEV Fayzullo

KIM Sungmin
GABRITCHIDZE Irakli

WORMALD CISTERNA Kevin
Enrigue

TABA Kojum
DAMRON Nathan Charles

OSTROVSKY Viktor
CHERTKOQOV Daniel
BOUFFARD Felix-Antoine
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Born
01.08.1995
18.09.1995
02.10.1995
15.12.1995
06.07.1996
26.09.1995
11.03.1995
25.02.1997
12.11.1995

11.09.1996

18.06.1997
06.05.1996
27.01.1995
02.10.1997
06.04.1996

Nation
ARM
IRI
ROU
EGY

EGY

coL

TUR
RUS
CoL
uzB
GEO
KOR
CHI

TUR
USA
IND

CHI

USA
SVK
UKR
CAN
ISR

AUS

IRQ
FIN

Nation

IRI

RUS
CcOoL
ARM
ROU
CHI
UzB
KOR
GEO

CHI

IND
USA
SVK
ISR
CAN

B.weight
76.80
76.92
76.38
75.76

76.66

75.12

76.96
76.48
76.58
76.64
76.54
75.56
76.16
70.34
76.90
76.46

75.62

76.70
76.90
74.68
76.70
76.36
75.28

76.36
76.82

B.weight
76.92
76.48
76.58
76.80
76.38
76.16
76.64
75.56
76.54

75.62

76.46
76.90
76.90
76.36
76.70

Group
A
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1

147
142

142

140
140
138
135
135
132
125

125

120
125
118
121

110

178

176
180
170
170
170

158
155
160

155
153
148

2

150

143
147

140
146

145

145

140

130

130
128

125

122

120
115

3
155
154
148
147

149

146

Result
155
150
148
147

147

146

146
145
145
145
143
135
132
130
130
128

125

125
125
122
121
120
115

Result
182
180
180
180
178
170
170
165
162

160

160
160
155
153
153


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=karapetyan-andranik-1995-12-15&id=8299
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bouffard-felix-antoine-1996-04-06&id=12228
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chertkov-daniel-1997-10-02&id=7775
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ostrovsky-viktor-1995-01-27&id=7796
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=damron-nathan-charles-1996-05-06&id=8652
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taba-kojum-1997-06-18&id=11107
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=wormald-cisterna-kevin-enrique-1996-09-11&id=12179
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=wormald-cisterna-kevin-enrique-1996-09-11&id=12179
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gabritchidze-irakli-1995-11-12&id=8807
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-sungmin-1997-02-25&id=7499
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nabiev-fayzullo-1995-03-11&id=8647
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-farias-bastian-andres-1995-09-26&id=8645
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=stoian-doru-ilie-1996-07-06&id=12221
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=karapetyan-andranik-1995-12-15&id=8299
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=moreno-torres-jhor-esneider-1995-10-02&id=9615
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chepik-roman-1995-09-18&id=12224
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=miri-ali-1995-08-01&id=11594
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lahteenmaki-jaakko-petrinpoika-1996-04-02&id=11409
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohammed-kadhum-karrar-mohammed-jawad-1995-07-25&id=12229
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohammed-kadhum-karrar-mohammed-jawad-1995-07-25&id=12229
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lark-leo-wing-thai-1996-05-13&id=11013
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chertkov-daniel-1997-10-02&id=7775
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bouffard-felix-antoine-1996-04-06&id=12228
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kukosh-dmytro-1996-03-06&id=12227
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ostrovsky-viktor-1995-01-27&id=7796
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=trozzi-dominick-robert-1997-01-15&id=12226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=wormald-cisterna-kevin-enrique-1996-09-11&id=12179
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=wormald-cisterna-kevin-enrique-1996-09-11&id=12179
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taba-kojum-1997-06-18&id=11107
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=damron-nathan-charles-1996-05-06&id=8652
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ceylan-bahadir-nezih-1996-05-10&id=12225
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-farias-bastian-andres-1995-09-26&id=8645
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-sungmin-1997-02-25&id=7499
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gabritchidze-irakli-1995-11-12&id=8807
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nabiev-fayzullo-1995-03-11&id=8647
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=moreno-torres-jhor-esneider-1995-10-02&id=9615
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chepik-roman-1995-09-18&id=12224
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gedik-sadrettin-1997-05-05&id=10138
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelraouf-ezzeldin-gamal-thabet-1997-11-24&id=12223
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelraouf-ezzeldin-gamal-thabet-1997-11-24&id=12223
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohamed-ahmed-emad-gouda-1996-07-21&id=12222
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=stoian-doru-ilie-1996-07-06&id=12221
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=miri-ali-1995-08-01&id=11594

Rank

Total

Rank
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Name Born
CEYLAN Bahadir Nezih 10.05.1996
LAHTEENMAKI Jaakko Petrinpoika 02.04.1996
LARK Leo Wing Thai 13.05.1996
TROZZ| Dominick Robert 15.01.1997
KUKOSH Dmytro 06.03.1996
MOHAMMED KADHUM Karrar 25.07.1995
Mohammed Jawad
MOHAMED Ahmed Emad Gouda 21.07.1996
ABDELRAOUF Ezzeldin Gamal 24.11.1997
Thabet
CAICIE.DO PIEDRAHITA Andres 15.08.1997
Mauricio
GEDIK Sadrettin 05.05.1997

Name Born

KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995

MIRI Ali 01.08.1995
STOIAN Doru llie 06.07.1996
CHEPIK Roman 18.09.1995
MORENO TORRES Jhor Esneider 02.10.1995

NABIEV Fayzullo 11.03.1995
GABRITCHIDZE Irakli 12.11.1995
LOPEZ FARIAS Bastian Andres 26.09.1995
KIM Sungmin 25.02.1997
DAMRON Nathan Charles 06.05.1996
TABA Kojum 18.06.1997
WORMALD CISTERNA Kevin Enrigue 11.09.1996
CEYLAN Bahadir Nezih 10.05.1996
OSTROVSKY Viktor 27.01.1995
BOUFFARD Felix-Antoine 06.04.1996
CHERTKOV Daniel 02.10.1997
TROZZ| Dominick Robert 15.01.1997
LARK Leo Wing Thai 13.05.1996
KUKOSH Dmytro 06.03.1996
MOHAMMED KADHUM Karrar 25.07.1995

Mohammed Jawad
LAHTEENMAKI Jaakko Petrinpoika  02.04.1996

MOHAMED Ahmed Emad Gouda 21.07.1996
ABDELRAOUF Ezzeldin Gamal 24.11.1997
Thabet

CAICEDO PIEDRAHITA Andres 15.08.1997
Mauricio

GEDIK Sadrettin 05.05.1997

Nation B.weight Group 1 2
TUR 70.34 B 145 450
FIN 76.82 B 145 150
AUS 75.28 B 140 149
USA 76.70 B 148 452
UKR 74.68 B 141 445
IRQ 76.36 A - -
EGY 75.76 A 176 4+
EGY 76.66 A 1 A
CcoL 75.12 A 186 486
TUR 76.96 - -
Nation B.weight Group Snatch
ARM 76.80 A 155
IRI 76.92 A 150
ROU 76.38 A 148
RUS 76.48 A 145
COL 76.58 A 145
uzB 76.64 A 145
GEO 76.54 B 143
CHI 76.16 B 132
KOR 75.56 A 135
USA 76.90 B 130
IND 76.46 B 128
CHI 75.62 B 125
TUR 70.34 B 130
SVK 76.90 B 125
CAN 76.70 B 121
ISR 76.36 B 120
USA 76.70 B 125
AUS 75.28 B 115
UKR 74.68 B 122
IRQ 76.36 A -
FIN 76.82 B -
EGY 75.76 A 147
EGY 76.66 A 147
COL 75.12 146
TUR 76.96 146

3 Result
150 150
454 150
154 149
452 148
45 141
El o 2
127 -
180 -
Ccige Total
180 335
182 332
178 326
180 325
180 325
170 315
162 305
170 302
165 300
160 290
160 288
160 285
150 280
155 280
153 274
153 273
148 273
149 264
141 263
150


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gedik-sadrettin-1997-05-05&id=10138
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelraouf-ezzeldin-gamal-thabet-1997-11-24&id=12223
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelraouf-ezzeldin-gamal-thabet-1997-11-24&id=12223
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohamed-ahmed-emad-gouda-1996-07-21&id=12222
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lahteenmaki-jaakko-petrinpoika-1996-04-02&id=11409
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohammed-kadhum-karrar-mohammed-jawad-1995-07-25&id=12229
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohammed-kadhum-karrar-mohammed-jawad-1995-07-25&id=12229
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kukosh-dmytro-1996-03-06&id=12227
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lark-leo-wing-thai-1996-05-13&id=11013
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=trozzi-dominick-robert-1997-01-15&id=12226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chertkov-daniel-1997-10-02&id=7775
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=bouffard-felix-antoine-1996-04-06&id=12228
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ostrovsky-viktor-1995-01-27&id=7796
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ceylan-bahadir-nezih-1996-05-10&id=12225
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=wormald-cisterna-kevin-enrique-1996-09-11&id=12179
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=taba-kojum-1997-06-18&id=11107
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=damron-nathan-charles-1996-05-06&id=8652
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kim-sungmin-1997-02-25&id=7499
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lopez-farias-bastian-andres-1995-09-26&id=8645
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gabritchidze-irakli-1995-11-12&id=8807
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=nabiev-fayzullo-1995-03-11&id=8647
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=moreno-torres-jhor-esneider-1995-10-02&id=9615
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=chepik-roman-1995-09-18&id=12224
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=stoian-doru-ilie-1996-07-06&id=12221
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=miri-ali-1995-08-01&id=11594
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=karapetyan-andranik-1995-12-15&id=8299
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=gedik-sadrettin-1997-05-05&id=10138
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=caicedo-piedrahita-andres-mauricio-1997-08-15&id=10886
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelraouf-ezzeldin-gamal-thabet-1997-11-24&id=12223
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=abdelraouf-ezzeldin-gamal-thabet-1997-11-24&id=12223
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohamed-ahmed-emad-gouda-1996-07-21&id=12222
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohammed-kadhum-karrar-mohammed-jawad-1995-07-25&id=12229
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mohammed-kadhum-karrar-mohammed-jawad-1995-07-25&id=12229
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kukosh-dmytro-1996-03-06&id=12227
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=trozzi-dominick-robert-1997-01-15&id=12226
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lark-leo-wing-thai-1996-05-13&id=11013
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=lahteenmaki-jaakko-petrinpoika-1996-04-02&id=11409
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=ceylan-bahadir-nezih-1996-05-10&id=12225

